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OEM Reference

ALFA ROMEO 55187718
FIAT 55187718
LANCIA 55187718
OPEL 024439252
OPEL 0836635

OPEL 093177718
OPEL 24439252
OPEL 836635

OPEL 93177718
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OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH

BOSCH

MAGNETI MARELLI
VALEO

VALEO

BREMI

WE PARTS
MAGNETI MARELLI
SIDAT

FISPA

ERA

HOFFER
MEAT & DORIA
HELLA

HELLA

BEHR HELLA SERVICE
DELPHI

DELPHI

MAGNETI MARELLI
ERA

0281002549
0281002549
213719758010
253722
253722

30041
330870221
359000600050
38705

38705

558137
7516161
86161
8ET358095071
8ET358095071
8ET358095071
AF10280
AF10280
AMM19758
MF137
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